
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-17-229, Amendment No. 6, Amazon.com,
L.L.C., to provide for an on-line marketplace for the purchase of products. This amendment increases
the annual award amount by $400,000.00 from $400,000.00 to $800,000.00 for a cumulative not-to-
exceed contract amount of $1,750,000.00. Funding Source: General Fund. Administering
Department: Procurement.

File #: File ID 12363, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 2/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

